

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd							
Project: GV1							
Work Description : Terrace floor Civil Works @ South Side							
Contractor: N.Dharma Rao							
Sl.No.	Description	UOM	SKU	Qty	Rate Rs.	Amount Rs.	Sub Total
Terrace Floor (Slab VII)							
1	Brickwork						
	6" - 4945	Sft	4801	5,039.000	78.90	3,97,577.10	
2	Plastering						
2.a	Internal Plastering 1662	Sft	7659	8,868.000	46.25	4,10,145.00	
2.b	External Plastering With Scaffolding -5245	Sft	7659	4,708.000	45.55 48.55	2,14,449.40 2,28,153.40	
Note: If scaffolding is provided by builder deduct 2/- above rate i.e., 48.55-2=46.55							
						10,22,172.00	10,36,296.00
						Add GST 18%	1,86,533.28
							12,22,830.00
Total Value of Civil works North Block incl. Tax							12,06,163.00



13/6/2024

10,36,296.00
1,86,533.28
12,22,830.00

11/06/24

Sultan